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# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 (2) BARČOVÁ Nela 2006 ZŠ Gemerská 2 Košice 401
2 (15) KOVÁČOVÁ Emma ZŠ Čaňa 393
3 (4) GAJDOŠOVÁ Eliška 2008 ZŠ s MŠ Terňa 383
4 (8) KOTÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2008 ZŠ Požiarnická Košice 368
5 (10) MIDOVÁ Vanessa 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Čečejovce 363
6 (7) KITTY Peter 2008 ZŠ ČSA Moldava nad Bodvou 341
7 (14) ŠUCHTEROVÁ Nikka 2008 ZŠ Polianska Košice 337
8 (5) GALČÍKOVÁ Natália 2007 ZŠ Staničná Košice 334
9 (11) ORLOVSKÁ Barbara 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Lemešany 330
10 (1) BAČOVÁ Natália 2008 ZŠ Budimír 327
11 (12) PAPCUNOVÁ Tereza 2006 ZŠ Hroncova 23 Košice 300
12 (6) JAKABOVÁ Alexandra 2007 ZŠ Hroncova 23 Košice 297
13 (9) KROKOVÁ Anastázia 2007 ZŠ Podjavorinskej Košice 295
14 (13) STRAKULOVÁ Liana 2007 ZŠ s MŠ Nižna brána Kežmarok 252

(3) DANCÁKOVÁ Laura 2007 ZŠ Postupimska Košice DNS

1 2 3 4 5 6
(2) BARČOVÁ Nela 360 401
(15) KOVÁČOVÁ Emma 386 393
(4) GAJDOŠOVÁ Eliška 377 383
(8) KOTÍKOVÁ Alexandra 368 360
(10) MIDOVÁ Vanessa 363 351
(7) KITTY Peter 333 341
(14) ŠUCHTEROVÁ Nikka 337 321
(5) GALČÍKOVÁ Natália 333 334
(11) ORLOVSKÁ Barbara 326 330
(1) BAČOVÁ Natália 327 x
(12) PAPCUNOVÁ Tereza 292 300
(6) JAKABOVÁ Alexandra 294 297
(9) KROKOVÁ Anastázia 276 295
(13) STRAKULOVÁ Liana x 252

60m Diaľka
(2) BARČOVÁ Nela 401 321 321
(15) KOVÁČOVÁ Emma 393 292 292
(4) GAJDOŠOVÁ Eliška 383 270 270
(8) KOTÍKOVÁ Alexandra 368 237 237
(10) MIDOVÁ Vanessa 363 227 227
(7) KITTY Peter 341 182 182
(14) ŠUCHTEROVÁ Nikka 337 174 174
(5) GALČÍKOVÁ Natália 334 168 168
(11) ORLOVSKÁ Barbara 330 161 161
(1) BAČOVÁ Natália 327 155 155
(12) PAPCUNOVÁ Tereza 300 140 140
(6) JAKABOVÁ Alexandra 297 102 102
(9) KROKOVÁ Anastázia 295 99 99
(13) STRAKULOVÁ Liana 252 36 36
(3) DANCÁKOVÁ Laura DNS 0 DNF
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